
 COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT 
SWIM GEAR 

(ANNUAL CONTRACT) 
RFB NO. 14-0002 

 
 
 

August 21, 2013 
 
 
 

Description/Vendors Dive Quarters 
(Virginia Beach, VA)

TS Swim 
(Pue, CA) 

The Lifeguard Store 
(Normal, FL) 

Addendum #1 √ √ √ 
Product Literature √ √ √ 
 

Total Estimated Contract Value
 

$36,873.50* 
 

$8,307.00* 
 

$29,146.50* 
         *Denote – Vendor did not bid on everything. 


